
Chauffør / Observatør BilKlub DASU-Id

15th Midnight Run
lørdag d. 12. oktober 2019

Resultatliste

114,50

Robert Ruby Hansen
Bent Ballegaard

Audi Coupe 80 GT 5

til indtast
Touring

Etape 1

0 0
Rute TK

1983

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:2100 ccm

til delt.info

035'
035'

71624'
71625'

Etape 2

10
Rute

40
TK

Etape 3

10 0
Rute TK

Etape 4

0 0
Rute TK

Etape 5
Rute TK

Etape 6
Rute TK

Etape 7
Rute TK

Hast.kontrol
km/t Straf

O-løbsetape
MK FN FT FS

1

50
Placering:

Turn.point:

Etape 8
Rute TK

54,50
Strafpoint for

HTKʼer ialt

Etape 9
Rute TK

Etape 10
Rute TK

Etape

Diff
Straf

HTK1
1

0,35
0,70

HTK22
4Etape

HTK2
1

2,25
4,50

HTK23
4

0,35
0,70

HTK3
1

1,65
3,30

HTK24
4

0,05
-0,10

HTK4
1

0,30
0,60

HTK25

HTK5
1

10,00
47,40

HTK26

HTK6
2

10,00
129,70

HTK27

HTK7
2

10,00
23,20

HTK28

HTK8
2

0,10
0,20

HTK29

HTK9
2

2,10
4,20

HTK30

Diff
Straf

HTK10
2

1,55
3,10

HTK31

HTK11
2

HTK32

HTK12
2

10,00
?

HTK33

HTK13
3

0,55
1,10

HTK34

HTK14
3

2,15
4,30

HTK35

HTK15
3

0,05
0,10

HTK36

HTK16
3

HTK37

HTK17
3

1,05
2,10

HTK38

HTK18
4

0,00
0,00

HTK39

HTK19
4

HTK40

HTK20
4

HTK41

HTK21
4

2,00
4,00

HTK42

Sekundetape
fradrag ialt

Strafpoint
Førerprøver

138,60

Ole Bendtsen
Casper Hein Ankersen

Saab 99GL/S 1

til indtast
Touring

Etape 1

0 0
Rute TK

1979

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:1985 ccm

til delt.info

035'
035'

10455'
33333'

Etape 2

20
Rute

0
TK

Etape 3

10 50
Rute TK

Etape 4

30 0
Rute TK

Etape 5
Rute TK

Etape 6
Rute TK

Etape 7
Rute TK

Hast.kontrol
km/t Straf

O-løbsetape
MK FN FT FS

2

48
Placering:

Turn.point:

Etape 8
Rute TK

28,60
Strafpoint for

HTKʼer ialt

Etape 9
Rute TK

Etape 10
Rute TK

Etape

Diff
Straf

HTK1
1

0,05
0,10

HTK22
4Etape

HTK2
1

0,20
0,40

HTK23
4

0,35
0,70

HTK3
1

0,60
-1,20

HTK24
4

0,75
-1,50

HTK4
1

0,55
1,10

HTK25

HTK5
1

0,70
-1,40

HTK26

HTK6
2

0,40
0,80

HTK27

HTK7
2

0,45
-0,90

HTK28

HTK8
2

0,50
1,00

HTK29

HTK9
2

0,05
0,10

HTK30

Diff
Straf

HTK10
2

0,15
-0,30

HTK31

HTK11
2

HTK32

HTK12
2

10,00
20,60

HTK33

HTK13
3

0,10
0,20

HTK34

HTK14
3

1,85
3,70

HTK35

HTK15
3

0,10
-0,20

HTK36

HTK16
3

HTK37

HTK17
3

10,00
54,00

HTK38

HTK18
4

0,15
0,30

HTK39

HTK19
4

HTK40

HTK20
4

HTK41

HTK21
4

1,65
3,30

HTK42

Sekundetape
fradrag ialt

Strafpoint
Førerprøver

Afbud

Per H Jensen
Frank Kjeldsen

Mercedes 230 SL Pagode 13

til indtast
Touring

Etape 1
Rute TK

1966

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:2,3 ccm

til delt.info

303'
303'

40832'
37858'

Etape 2
Rute TK

Etape 3
Rute TK

Etape 4
Rute TK

Etape 5
Rute TK

Etape 6
Rute TK

Etape 7
Rute TK

Hast.kontrol
km/t Straf

O-løbsetape
MK FN FT FS

Placering:

Turn.point:

Etape 8
Rute TK

190,00
Strafpoint for

HTKʼer ialt

Etape 9
Rute TK

Etape 10
Rute TK

Etape

Diff
Straf

HTK1
1

10,00
?

HTK22
4Etape

HTK2
1

10,00
?

HTK23
4

10,00
?

HTK3
1

10,00
?

HTK24
4

10,00
?

HTK4
1

10,00
?

HTK25

HTK5
1

10,00
?

HTK26

HTK6
2

10,00
?

HTK27

HTK7
2

10,00
?

HTK28

HTK8
2

10,00
?

HTK29

HTK9
2

10,00
?

HTK30

Diff
Straf

HTK10
2

10,00
?

HTK31

HTK11
2

HTK32

HTK12
2

10,00
?

HTK33

HTK13
3

10,00
?

HTK34

HTK14
3

10,00
?

HTK35

HTK15
3

10,00
?

HTK36

HTK16
3

HTK37

HTK17
3

10,00
?

HTK38

HTK18
4

10,00
?

HTK39

HTK19
4

HTK40

HTK20
4

HTK41

HTK21
4

10,00
?

HTK42

-20
Sekundetape
fradrag ialt

Strafpoint
Førerprøver


